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 1,577.9767 

 531.0972 

 17.9198 

 231.6409 

 2,707.1641 

 227.5888 

 1,991.8800 

 2,150.1295 

 2,309.7840 

 18.0098 

 2,815.0956 

 131.9515 

 1,445.5073 

 0.8642 

 0.5595 

 1.9596 

 308.9791 

 6,605.6908 

 310.5422 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,554.3071 

 523.1307 

 17.6510 

 228.1663 

 2,666.5566 

 224.1750 

 1,962.0018 

 2,117.8776 

 2,275.1372 

 17.7397 

 2,772.8692 

 129.9722 

 1,423.8247 

 0.8512 

 0.5511 

 1.9302 

 304.3444 

 6,506.6054 

 305.8841 

 1,601.6464 

 539.0637 

 18.1886 

 235.1155 

 2,747.7716 

 231.0026 

 2,021.7582 

 2,182.3814 

 2,344.4308 

 18.2799 

 2,857.3220 

 133.9308 

 1,467.1899 

 0.8772 

 0.5679 

 1.9890 

 313.6138 

 6,704.7762 

 315.2003 
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Billets de banque Transactions


